
SIMPSON &
SIMPSON
MANAGEMENT
CONSULTING,
INC.

CONTACT

Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

Philip Varughese
President/CEO

Telephone: 310-849-6565
E-Mail: philip@advanceinc.com

PRIME

Sub-Consultants:

Colleen Golden
Contract Administrator, Construction
Management

Telephone: 626-282-4000
E-Mail: cgolden@ssmci.net

LINKALL CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT, INC.

Alan Cade
Operations

Telephone: 818-915-2801
E-Mail: acade@dacmpm.com

DACM PROJECT
MANAGEMENT, INC.

LINKALL CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT, INC.

ADVANCE
MANAGEMENT INC.



Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

BERG & ASSOCIATES,
INC.

Jenelle Saunders
Director of Communications & Marketing

Telephone: 310-548-9292
E-Mail: jenelle@bergcm.com

PARSONS ENVIRONMENT &
INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP,

INC.

Amir Zahlan
Director of Innovation & Technology

Telephone: 310-308-9145
E-Mail:
amir.zahlan@enterrisassociates.com

ENTERRIS
ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub-Consultants:

RMP SAFETY SERVICES, INC.
DBA AMERICAN SAFETY GROUP

Sylvia Avendano
Vice President Project
Development & Operation

Telephone: 909-843-0859
E-Mail: savendano@asgcorps.com


